
UNIVERSITY OF KASHMIR, SRINAGAR 
 

CENTRE NOTICE 
JEE MAINS EXAMINATION 2017 

Centre No: 136012  
Dated: 02-04-2017    PAPER-I:   (9:30 A.M. To 12:30 P.M) 

Venue/ 
Department 

No. of 
candidates 

Roll No. Series 
From To 

Geography 72 13605941 13606012 
Law 144 13606013 13606156 
Business School 84 13606157 13606240 
Education 240 13606241 13606480 
English 72 13606481 13606552 
Persian 72 13606553 13606624 
Foreign Language 84 13606625 13606708 
Humanities Hall A 156 13606709 13606864 
Humanities Hall B 156 13606865 13607020 
 
PAPER-II :      (2:00 P.M. To 5:00 P.M) 

Venue No. Of 
candidates 

Roll No. Series 
From To 

Humanities Hall A 38 
13608120 
53600001 

13608139 
53600018 

 
Sd/- 
Centre superintendent 


